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Pati Hill Collection - Flowers

Title Flowers (Unframed)

Span Dates unknown

Creator Hill, Pati (1921 - 2014)

Extent Xerographs both black and white and color. 8.5" x 11" and 11" x 17" 12.5 linear ft.
Language Notations in English and French

Location Arcadia University Archive, Landman Library. Range 33 Shelves 3 & 4

Notes Pati Hill used roses in many of her images and most were untitled. The archivist did their best to separate images into similar
categories and assign descriptive titles. Researchers will find that the same or similar images may be found in different
folders.

Location Box Name Folder Title # of Items Notes

Range 33 PH ART Flowers A-B

Shelf 3

Abstracts 51 1 signed original

Acetate 34

Anthurium 6

Arc with Flowers 3

"Appollo 1 Versailles" 6

Arrangement of Flowers 12

"Batman" 13

"Blackberries from les Masson" 1 1 signed original

"Blondeur et Vagues 1999, Version 2" 8 "Possible Matching
Flowers" Petals

Blue Blossoms 8

Blue & Red Blossoms 104

Blue & Red Composition 5

Blurred Compositions 24 1 signed original

Bold Flower in Blue 5 5 signed originals

Bouquets 7 1 signed original

Broccoli 9

296



Range 33
Shelf 3

Range 33
Shelf 3

PH ART Flowers C

PH ART Flowers D-l

"Chicken Feeding Version"
Color Prints Bold - Small

"Clover Wallpaper"

Color Block Petals

"Color Trials"

Composition in Red & Pink

Composition of Flowers & Shapes
Composition With Blue Background
Composition With Blue & Green Background
Composition With Red Dots

Composition With Yellow Background

"Daffodils" 1990

Diptych - Petal and Flowers
Drawings Abstract Flowers
Drawings "Blonde & Waves - Version 1" 1999

Drawings Bouquets
Drawings "Bugs" 1998

Drawings Creatures

Drawings Flower Bunches

5

12

28

50

20

17

15

86
250

12
11

28

20

1 signed original, 2 signed
copies

3 signed copies, possibly
inverted prints

5 signed originals, 3
signed copies, several
series

See also: "Delightful
Wallpaper", one titled
"Stepping Out"

6 signed originals, 4
signed copies, See PH
note on back of 1st print

3 signed originals

1 signed original, see
writing on back

1 signed original, 1 signed
copy

1 signed original

1 signed original, includes
2-piece series

bound prints, see PH notes
on various prints



Range 33
Shelf 3

PH ART Flowers L-O

Drawings Flowers
Drawings Line Drawings
Drawings "Merry Christmas - Bonne Annee"

Drawings Painted Flowers
Drawings Still Lifes

Drawings "There! Out the Window | Think That's
Him..."

Drawings "Versailles The Artist Who Couldn't Seem to
Paint the Trianon"

Flower Bunches 1

Flower Bunches 2

Flowers Cutouts

Flowers in Green (incl. "3 Trees" 1980)
Flowers With Green Leaves

Grasses

"Green Cabbage Flower"

"Hand and Clover"
"Heads & Tails" 2000
"hen beetle"
Hibiscus Small
Insects on Rose

Large Red Flowers
"Marguerite at the Movies" Small
Misc. Flowers Small

Misc. Flowers Large
"Mr. Ven du Remp's Poppy" 1995
Numbered Flowers on Blue (Clover)

32

14
11
16

24
15

25
12

301

38

22

103
28

1 signed original, 1 signed
copy

1 signed original

1 signed original

See also: "Wild Cabbage
Plant"

1 signed original
1 signed original
1 signed copy

1 signed copy

1 signed original, 2 signed
copies

1 signed copy
1 signed original

2 signed originals, "Clover
Placemat" written on back



Range 33
Shelf 3

Range 33
Shelf 3

PH ART Flowers P-S

PH ART Flowers T-Z

"Ode to the 30's" 1983/2010

"Pacific Butterflies"

Petals

Petals and Leaves in Red
Petals Around Stem
Petals Bold

Poppies

Poppies Series 1

Poppies Series 2

Poppies Series 3

Poppies Series 4

Poppies Series 5

Red Flowers on Folded Paper
Rubbing of Grapes

Scarf with Flowers Small
"Some Makings for Wallpaper"
Squash Blossoms

Stems & Leaves

Striped Fabric with Flowers

Tall Red Flowers
Tall White Flowers
Tall Yellow Flowers

14
214

86
19
15
48

29

19

16
23

20
11
22

353

43

1 cutout

2 signed originals, 4
signed copies

1 signed original

2 signed copies

numbered petal series,
possibly inverted images

1 signed original, one titled
"Design for a Candy Box
Top"

1 signed original

1 signed titled "The
Happiness of a Baby
Snail"

1 signed original



Range 33

Shelf 3

Unidentified Flowers
Untitled Series 1

Untitled Series 2

Untitled Series 3

Untitled Series 4

Unititled Series 1 Small
Unititled Series 2 Small
Various Identifiable Flowers
"Vase of Flowers"

Vines

"When Beetles Meet Butterflies"
"Wild Cabbage Plant"

Wildflower Arrangements
Wisteria
"Wooly Flowers" 1998

Wreath of Leaves
Yellow Petals

PH ART Flowers Black & White

Blurred

Daffodils, Daisies & Dandelions
Drawings

Flowers to be Identified

Grape Hyacinth

Hydrangeas

Grass & Flowers

Leaves

Miscellaneous

Poppies

20
11

21

21
13
48

21
23
354

21

29

19
15
15

1 signed original
1 signed original

2 signed originals

1 signed original, See also:
"Green Cabbage Flower"

4 signed originals, 2
signed copies

1 signed original

1 signed original



Range 33

Shelf 3

Range 33

Shelf 4

Queen Anne's Lace

(Black & White) Series 1 2003
Small

Unidentified Flowers

Vines

PH ART Flowers Color Separation

Abstract
"Batman 2004"
Bundle of Wildflowers

Clover

Hand Holding Flowers, "Hay in Hand" 1999

Idendifiable Flowers
Miscellaneous Flowers & Leaves
Roses

Roses in Pink and Purple

Roses Series 1

Roses Series 2

Roses Upright

Single Flower with Leaf

Small

"Stems are Bridges Too" 1999 May
Untitled

PH ART Flowers Pressed Flowers (NEEDS COUNT)

Blue Hues

Blurred Blue/Green Hues
Blurred Purple Hues
Earth Tones

10
32
18
13

201

31

15

14
19

28
18
29

11
16
15
13
15

245

3 signed originals

2 signed originals

1 signed original, one titled
"Stars are Bridges Too"

1 signed original

See also: Hand, Parts of
Body

1 signed original
1 signed original



Range 33
Shelf 4

PH ART Flowers Roses

Glossy Paper Prints (Various Colors & Series)

Large Stems
Multicolor
Originals

Pink Hues
Red Blossoms
Small Series
Yellow Hues

"4 Roses in 6 Parts"

"4 Roses in Color" Series 1994
"Fat Rabbit" Roses

Five Roses in Black & White
Five Roses in Blue & Red

Five Roses in Green

Large Multicolor Rose

Red & Blue Rose Composition 1
Red & Blue Rose Composition 2
Red and Pink Roses Series 1
Red and Pink Roses Series 2
Red Rose Composition

Roses in Basket

Roses on Blue

Roses Black and White

Roses Black and White Hand-Colored
Roses Black and White "Stem & Petals"

Roses Blurred in Blue
Roses in Container
Roses Miscellaneous

Several series - see back
of prints

3 signed originals, 3
signed copies

1 signed original

1 signed original

1 signed original



Roses & Petals Small
Rose and Comb

Rose Petals & Leaves

"Rose Toreador" (also called "Muzzled Toreador
1999

Roses on White Background
"Single Rose Print"
"A Winter's Rose"

25
25

38

434

See also: IBM Flowers
Black and White

1 signed original

1 signed orignal
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