Arcadia University ScholarWorks@Arcadia

Finding Aids

The Pati Hill Collection at Arcadia University

2024

Pati Hill Collection Unframed Artwork - Flowers

Arcadia University

Follow this and additional works at: https://scholarworks.arcadia.edu/pati_hill_finding_aids

Recommended Citation

Arcadia University, "Pati Hill Collection Unframed Artwork - Flowers" (2024). *Finding Aids*. 13. https://scholarworks.arcadia.edu/pati_hill_finding_aids/13

This Finding Aid is brought to you for free and open access by the The Pati Hill Collection at Arcadia University at ScholarWorks@Arcadia. It has been accepted for inclusion in Finding Aids by an authorized administrator of ScholarWorks@Arcadia. For more information, please contact hessa@arcadia.edu,correllm@arcadia.edu.

Pati Hill Co	ollection - Flowers			
Title	Flowers (Unframed)			
Span Dates	unknown			
Creator	Hill, Pati (1921 - 2014)			
Extent	Xerographs both black an	d white and color. 8.5" x 11" and 11" x 17" 12.5 linear ft.		
_anguage	Notations in English and I	French		
ocation	Arcadia University Archive	e, Landman Library. Range 33 Shelves 3 & 4		
Notes		ny of her images and most were untitled. The archivist did scriptive titles. Researchers will find that the same or simila		
Location	Box Name	Folder Title	# of Items	Notes
Range 33 Shelf 3	PH ART Flowers A-B			
		Abstracts	51	1 signed original
		Acetate	34	
		Anthurium	6	
		Arc with Flowers	3	
		"Appollo 1 Versailles"	6	
		Arrangement of Flowers	12	
		"Batman"	13	
		"Blackberries from les Masson"	1	1 signed original
		"Blondeur et Vagues 1999, Version 2"	8	"Possible Matching Flowers" Petals
		Blue Blossoms	8	
		Blue & Red Blossoms	104	
		Blue & Red Composition	5	
		Blurred Compositions	24	1 signed original
		Bold Flower in Blue	5	5 signed originals
		Bouquets	7	1 signed original
		Broccoli	9	
			296	

Range 33 Shelf 3	PH ART Flowers C			
		"Chicken Feeding Version"	5	1 signed original, 2 signed copies
		Color Prints Bold - Small	12	3 signed copies, possibly inverted prints
		"Clover Wallpaper"	28	5 signed originals, 3 signed copies, several series
		Color Block Petals	50	See also: "Delightful Wallpaper", one titled "Stepping Out"
		"Color Trials"	20	6 signed originals, 4 signed copies, See PH note on back of 1st print
		Composition in Red & Pink	6	
		Composition of Flowers & Shapes	17	
		Composition With Blue Background	3	
		Composition With Blue & Green Background	15	
		Composition With Red Dots	8	
		Composition With Yellow Background	86	3 signed originals
			250	
Range 33 Shelf 3	PH ART Flowers D-I			
		"Daffodils" 1990	8	1 signed original, see writing on back
		Diptych - Petal and Flowers	5	
		Drawings Abstract Flowers	12	
		Drawings "Blonde & Waves - Version 1" 1999	11	1 signed original, 1 signed copy
		Drawings Bouquets	9	1 signed original
		Drawings "Bugs" 1998	5	1 signed original, includes 2-piece series
		Drawings Creatures	28	bound prints, see PH notes on various prints
		Drawings Flower Bunches	20	

		Drawings Flowers	32	
		Drawings Line Drawings	9	
		Drawings "Merry Christmas - Bonne Annee"	4	1 signed original, 1 signed copy
		Drawings Painted Flowers	14	
		Drawings Still Lifes	11	
		Drawings "There! Out the Window I Think That's Him"	16	1 signed original
		Drawings "Versailles The Artist Who Couldn't Seem to Paint the Trianon"	4	
		Flower Bunches 1	24	
		Flower Bunches 2	15	
		Flowers Cutouts		
		Flowers in Green (incl. "3 Trees" 1980)	7	1 signed original
		Flowers With Green Leaves	13	
		Grasses	5	
		"Green Cabbage Flower"	1	See also: "Wild Cabbage Plant"
		"Hand and Clover"	1	
		"Heads & Tails" 2000	2	1 signed original
		"hen beetle"	25	1 signed original
		Hibiscus Small	12	1 signed copy
		Insects on Rose	8	
			301	
Range 33 Shelf 3	PH ART Flowers L-O			
		Large Red Flowers	38	
		"Marguerite at the Movies" Small	1	1 signed copy
		Misc. Flowers Small	22	1 signed original, 2 signed copies
		Misc. Flowers Large	103	1 signed copy
		"Mr. Ven du Remp's Poppy" 1995	28	1 signed original
		Numbered Flowers on Blue (Clover)	8	2 signed originals, "Clover Placemat" written on back

		"Ode to the 30's" 1983/2010	14	1 cutout
			214	
Range 33 Shelf 3	PH ART Flowers P-S			
		"Pacific Butterflies"	7	2 signed originals, 4 signed copies
		Petals	86	1 signed original
		Petals and Leaves in Red	19	
		Petals Around Stem	15	2 signed copies
		Petals Bold	48	numbered petal series, possibly inverted images
		Poppies	29	1 signed original, one titled "Design for a Candy Box Top"
		Poppies Series 1	19	
		Poppies Series 2	5	
		Poppies Series 3	9	
		Poppies Series 4	16	
		Poppies Series 5	23	1 signed original
		Red Flowers on Folded Paper	4	
		Rubbing of Grapes	5	
		Scarf with Flowers Small	8	
		"Some Makings for Wallpaper"	7	
		Squash Blossoms	20	
		Stems & Leaves	11	
		Striped Fabric with Flowers	22	1 signed titled "The Happiness of a Baby Snail"
			353	
Range 33 Shelf 3	PH ART Flowers T-Z			
		Tall Red Flowers	43	1 signed original
		Tall White Flowers	3	
		Tall Yellow Flowers	5	

	Unidentified Flowers	5	
	Untitled Series 1	70	
	Untitled Series 2	17	
	Untitled Series 3	5	
	Untitled Series 4	9	
	Unititled Series 1 Sn	nall 3	1 signed original
	Unititled Series 2 Sn	nall 3	1 signed original
	Various Identifiable F	Flowers 20	
	"Vase of Flowers"	11	
	Vines	5	
	"When Beetles Meet	Butterflies" 21	2 signed originals
	"Wild Cabbage Plan	8	1 signed original, See also: "Green Cabbage Flower"
	Wildflower Arrangem	nents 21	
	Wisteria	13	
	"Wooly Flowers" 19	98 48	4 signed originals, 2 signed copies
	Wreath of Leaves	21	
	Yellow Petals	23	
		354	
Range 33 Shelf 3	PH ART Flowers Black & White		
	Blurred	21	1 signed original
	Daffodils, Daisies &	Dandelions 7	
	Drawings	9	
	Flowers to be Identif	ied 29	1 signed original
	Grape Hyacinth	3	
	Hydrangeas	3	
	Grass & Flowers	19	
	Leaves	15	
	Miscellaneous	15	
	Poppies	2	

		Queen Anne's Lace	10	
		(Black & White) Series 1 2003	32	
		Small	18	3 signed originals
		Unidentified Flowers	13	
		Vines	5	
			201	
Range 33 Shelf 3	PH ART Flowers Color	r Separation		
		Abstract	31	
		"Batman 2004"	3	2 signed originals
		Bundle of Wildflowers	15	1 signed original, one titled "Stars are Bridges Too"
		Clover	14	1 signed original
		Hand Holding Flowers, "Hay in Hand" 1999	19	See also: Hand, Parts of Body
		Idendifiable Flowers	28	
		Miscellaneous Flowers & Leaves	18	
		Roses	29	
		Roses in Pink and Purple	6	
		Roses Series 1	3	
		Roses Series 2	11	
		Roses Upright	16	
		Single Flower with Leaf	15	
		Small	13	1 signed original
		"Stems are Bridges Too" 1999 May	15	1 signed original
		Untitled	9	
			245	
Range 33 Shelf 4	PH ART Flowers Press	sed Flowers (NEEDS COUNT)		
		Blue Hues		
		Blurred Blue/Green Hues		
		Blurred Purple Hues		
		Earth Tones		

		Glossy Paper Prints (Various Colors & Series)		
		Large Stems		
		Multicolor		
		Originals		Several series - see back of prints
		Pink Hues		
		Red Blossoms		
		Small Series		
		Yellow Hues		
Range 33 Shelf 4	PH ART Flowers Roses			
		"4 Roses in 6 Parts"	6	
		"4 Roses in Color" Series 1994	33	
		"Fat Rabbit" Roses	4	
		Five Roses in Black & White	11	
		Five Roses in Blue & Red	23	3 signed originals, 3 signed copies
		Five Roses in Green	11	1 signed original
		Large Multicolor Rose	3	
		Red & Blue Rose Composition 1	3	
		Red & Blue Rose Composition 2	4	
		Red and Pink Roses Series 1	5	
		Red and Pink Roses Series 2	6	
		Red Rose Composition	29	
		Roses in Basket	12	
		Roses on Blue	17	
		Roses Black and White	44	
		Roses Black and White Hand-Colored	8	
		Roses Black and White "Stem & Petals"	19	1 signed original
		Roses Blurred in Blue	25	
		Roses in Container	18	
		Roses Miscellaneous	39	1 signed original

Roses & Petals Small	18	
Rose and Comb	5	See also: IBM Flowers Black and White
Rose Petals & Leaves	25	
"Rose Toreador" (also called "Muzzled Toreador" 1999	25	1 signed original
Roses on White Background	38	
"Single Rose Print"	1	1 signed orignal
"A Winter's Rose"	2	
	434	